nationalexpress
152
Hull to Birmingham

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 3rd of February 2026. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Sunday

Stops Times

HullParagon Interchange (Ferensway) 09:40

Hull (Fiveways)Boothferry Rd, 09:48

opp Anlaby Park & Costello View '

HessleDarleys Roundabout, Boothferry Rd, )
09:52

opp Darleys PH

ScunthorpeBus Stn 10:25

DoncasterFrenchgate Interchange, Trafford Way, 11:15
Stand C7 '

, : A 12:35
NottinghamBroad Marsh Bus Station D 12:45
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth 14:00
Key

A

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1



	Monday–Sunday
	Key

